Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-028331

2021-028339

2021-028345

2021-028353

2021-028355

2021-028358

2021-028359

2021-028378

2021-028382

2021-028403

2021-028411

8/15/2021 0:12

8/15/2021 1:16

8/15/2021 2:03

8/15/2021 7:40

8/15/2021 8:13

8/15/2021 8:41

8/15/2021 8:46

8/15/2021 12:39

8/15/2021 13:49

8/15/2021 17:13

8/15/2021 18:29

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

MARINE Way

FRONT ST //

SHATTUCK WAY

ALLEN Court

NUGGET Drive

ALLEN Court

GLACIER

Highway

GLACIER
Highway

TAKU Boulevard

MENDENHALL

LOOP Road

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Good intent call, other

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Building fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2021-028423 8/15/2021 19:56 FOSTER Avenue

2021-028437 8/15/2021 22:04 GLACIER CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding
Highway vehicle accident with
injury



